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HANS RAJ COLLEGE
(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)
2018-2019

Student Attendance Semester Wise Ist Year Ba (Hons) English

2018/2704

2018/2712

2018/2715

2018/2716

2018/2717

2018/2721

2018/2723

2018/2725

2018/2727

2018/2729

2018/2731

2018/2733

2018/2735

2018/2737

2018/2738

2018/2740

2018/2747

2018/2751

2018/2754

2018/2755

2018/2758

2018/2760

2018/2763

2018/2764

2018/2768

2018/2769

2018/2773

2018/2774

2018/2775

2018/2776

2018/2777

2018/2778

Roll No

PEARL

ANNU

ANUSHKA SAHAI

SALONI KAPOOR

GOURAV KUMAR

KANISHKA KHATANA

PREMTOSH KAR

PRAMOD DESHAPANGU

MURAD AHMAD

SHIVANI

BHARAT SINGH BISHT

VIVEKANANDA PHAIREMBAM

DRIKTSO SHERPA

NYEKAM LIKHA

AARANSHI KOHLI

ISHANSHI WADHWA

KOMAL

SAGAR BHATTACHARJEE

RAGINI SARMAH

JONIK KALAL

SAHIL SHARMA

ADITYA SOOD

RAJDEEP CHAUHAN

SHIVANSH RATHEE

ANUSHKA CHAUDHARY

BANI KAUR

SAHIL RAJ

KNU SIMRAN SETHI

HITIN LUTHRA

PRATYANCHAA GUPTA

SHREYASI BANERJEE

TANISHA MALIK

Name

67

82

51

69

69
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64

69

38

42
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36
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59
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2

3
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69

64

51
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HANS RAJ COLLEGE
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2018/2780

2018/2783

2018/2784

2018/2785

2018/2786

2018/2788

2018/2789

2018/2790

2018/2792

2018/2793

2018/2794

2018/2798

2018/2799

2018/2800

2018/2801

2018/2802

2018/2803

2018/2804

2018/2806

2018/2807

2018/2808

2018/2809

2018/2810

2018/2811

2018/2812

2018/2813

2018/2814

2018/2815

2018/2816

2018/2818

2018/2820

2018/2821

Roll No

ABDUL RAHMAN

RISHABH AGARWAL

KRITIKA YADAV

INDERJEET JAT

DEVANSHI YADAV

ABHAY SHANKAR YADAV

POOJA RAJ

KARANVIR SINGH

SHREYANSH PAL

THIRING DAULAGUPHU

AJAY SINGH

GURDEEP

DIVYA MALVIYA

MANSI DHOUNDIYAL

ADITI SHARMA

DHAIRYA SANGWAN

ANAMIKA KASHYAP

PRANJALI SINGH

SWASTIK AGGARWAL

SHRADDHA SHREE

YASHODHARA SENGUPTA

ANANNYA CHAKRA

VASUDHA TOMAR

SIMRAN SACHDEVA

MINAKSHI ACHARYA

ADITYA SINGH

SAMPRITI DUTTA

RIYA YADAV

MANIKA MUDGAL

ANKIT

PANKHURI MALVIA

MANSI TOOR

Name

60

29

51

67

53

78

22

43

51

49

2

58

42

9

31

20

11

72

90

47

86

17

56

62

86

80

36

33

44

58

23

16

Sr.No
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2018/2822

2018/2823

Roll No

NANDINI

SUHASNI BALA

Name

31

12

Sr.No

65

66

Per
(%)


